
Sunday, April 20, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

63F Cloudy 77%H 7mphSSE
5K Off :7:33 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 8 534   John Olsen (M45) 8 M45-49     23:54.759 7:41.824:00 5.244.0 11:55 12:00 +5

2 17 169   Kavita Maung (F44) 3 F40-44     26:52.244 8:38.926:45 7.245.0 13:01 13:52 +51

3 30 024   Carol Creech (F63) 9 F60-64     39:45.535 12:47.839:53 7.462.7 19:00 20:45 +105

4 13 008   David Mask (M61) 12 M60-64     25:40.450 8:15.825:30 10.4516.9 12:34 13:07 +33

5 19 997   Scymentress Williams (F43) 4 F40-44     27:41.685 8:54.827:58 16.3126.8 13:54 13:48 -6

6 10 300   Emil Aaltonen (M13) 10 M10-14     25:21.569 8:09.725:00 21.577.2 13:08 12:13 -55

7 26 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 8 F01-09     27:32.278 8:51.827:10 22.288:56.0 13:30 14:02 +32

8 11 303   Kim Aaltonen (M40) 11 M40-44     25:22.905 8:10.225:00 22.917.0 13:08 12:15 -53

9 18 003   Ruben Saguil (M49) 15 M45-49     23:38.881 7:36.723:13 25.883:21.4

10 15 271   Bob Stephens (M42) 14 M40-44     26:28.475 8:31.327:02 33.522.3 13:12 13:16 +4

11 12 999   Kim Andres (F61) 1 F60-64     25:35.149 8:14.126:10 34.853.4 12:53 12:42 -11

12 4 109   Ron Williams (M47) 4 M45-49     21:09.703 6:48.722:00 50.302.8 10:12 10:57 +45

13 21 835   Kevin English (M32) 17 M30-34     25:03.974 8:04.126:00 56.033:45.5

14 25 111   Merari Baeza (F39) 7 F35-39     34:03.469 10:57.735:00 56.539.6 16:18 17:45 +87

15 24 108   Leo Baeza (M43) 18 M40-44     34:00.335 10:56.735:00 59.669.2 16:14 17:46 +92

16 3 771   Ray Nichols (M31) 3 M30-34     19:56.418 6:25.121:00 63.580.0  9:57  9:59 +2

17 23 461   Teresa Lewis (F53) 6 F50-54     32:56.180 10:36.134:00 63.8214.1 15:44 17:13 +89

18 2 167   Ian Maung (M47) 2 M45-49     19:47.555 6:22.221:00 72.442.1  9:55  9:53 -2

19 31 096   Tristian Chynoweth (M18) 22 M15-19     36:17.769 11:41.035:00 77.773:51.8 17:58 18:19 +21

20 27 315   Nathan Bruser (M42) 19 M40-44     27:32.335 8:51.826:10 82.348:56.4 13:30 14:03 +33

21 14 998   Gabor Toth (M33) 13 M30-34     26:00.877 8:22.427:29 88.122.2 13:05 12:56 -9

22 20 919   Phil Murch (M57) 16 M55-59     28:16.231 9:06.029:45 88.773.8 14:10 14:07 -3

23 16 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 2 F50-54     26:26.364 8:30.628:15 108.648.7 13:11 13:15 +4

24 22 111   Kimyla Guice (F30) 5 F30-34     32:04.884 10:19.630:00 124.880.0 15:21 16:44 +83

25 1 100   Roberto Barajas (M20) 1 M20-24     19:48.804 6:22.617:30 138.800.0  9:55  9:54 -1

26 34 113   Devanni Salazar (F17) 11 F15-19     34:22.490 11:03.937:00 157.5119:31.8

27 28 636   Yavuz Colasan (M37) 20 M35-39     37:39.051 12:07.135:00 159.058.6 18:08 19:31 +83

28 6 193   Julio Lopez (M58) 6 M55-59     23:19.093 7:30.326:00 160.911.9 11:32 11:47 +15

29 32 477   Angela Chynoweth (F36) 10 F35-39     37:49.366 12:10.435:00 169.373:49.7 18:03 19:46 +103

30 33 112   Ricardo Salazar (M41) 23 M40-44     27:52.526 8:58.331:00 187.4719:21.5 13:53 13:59 +6

31 35 114   Sayda Ayala (F37) 12 F35-39     34:21.805 11:03.631:00 201.8119:32.7 14:28 19:54 +326

32 5 102   Pablo Amezquita (M14) 5 M10-14     22:25.064 7:12.918:00 265.061.1 10:45 11:40 +55

33 9 012   Doug Waters (M49) 9 M45-49     24:29.327 7:52.929:00 270.6710.7

34 29 812   Prabu Ayyagari (M54) 21 M50-54     39:14.019 12:37.744:00 285.9812.4 18:44 20:30 +106

35 7 101   Abram Amezquita (M14) 7 M10-14     23:54.882 7:41.818:00 354.881.0 11:31 12:24 +53

36 36 893   Barbara Vollmering (F48) 13 F45-49     66:05.446 21:16.460:00 365.454.2 34:09 31:56 -133

37 37 103   Kathy Nickel (F51) 14 F50-54     68:38.400 22:05.660:00 518.406.2 34:17 34:21 +5

38 38 846   Bethany Nickel (F16) 15 F15-19     68:40.176 22:06.260:00 520.185.3 35:26 33:15 -131

18 20 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 2K [Lap]

1 1 105   Valeria Flint (F35) 1 F35-39     26:36.092 21:24.315:00 696.0912.4

2 2 106   Maria Arevalo (F26) 2 F25-29     26:50.773 21:36.115:00 710.7712.1

2 0 FasterSlower

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 100 Roberto Barajas (M20) 1 M20-24 Dallas     19:48.804 6:22.6   19:48.8040.0  9:55  9:54 -1 138.80 65.8%

2 167 Ian Maung (M47) 2 M45-49 Coppell     19:47.555 6:22.2   19:49.7052.1  9:55  9:53 -2 72.44 72.8%

3 771 Ray Nichols (M31) 3 M30-34 Shady Shores     19:56.418 6:25.1   19:56.4180.0  9:57  9:59 +2 63.58 65.0%

4 109 Ron Williams (M47) 4 M45-49 Irving     21:09.703 6:48.7   21:12.4882.8 10:12 10:57 +45 50.30 68.0%

5 102 Pablo Amezquita (M14) 5 M10-14 Dallas     22:25.064 7:12.9   22:26.1501.1 10:45 11:40 +55 265.06 63.3%

6 193 Julio Lopez (M58) 6 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:19.093 7:30.3   23:21.0151.9 11:32 11:47 +15 160.91 67.6%

7 101 Abram Amezquita (M14) 7 M10-14 Dallas     23:54.882 7:41.8   23:55.8371.0 11:31 12:24 +53 354.88 59.3%

8 534 John Olsen (M45) 8 M45-49 Coppell     23:54.759 7:41.8   23:58.7144.0 11:55 12:00 +5 5.24 59.3%

9 012 Doug Waters (M49) 9 M45-49 Carrollton     24:29.327 7:52.9   24:40.05610.7 270.67 59.7%

10 300 Emil Aaltonen (M13) 10 M10-14 Coppell     25:21.569 8:09.7   25:28.8107.2 13:08 12:13 -55 21.57 57.2%

11 303 Kim Aaltonen (M40) 11 M40-44 Coppell     25:22.905 8:10.2   25:29.8787.0 13:08 12:15 -53 22.91 53.8%

12 999 Kim Andres (F61) 1 F60-64 Irving     25:35.149 8:14.1   25:38.5683.4 12:53 12:42 -11 34.85 76.6%

13 008 David Mask (M61) 12 M60-64 Lewisville     25:40.450 8:15.8   25:57.31816.9 12:34 13:07 +33 10.45 63.0%

14 998 Gabor Toth (M33) 13 M30-34 Irving     26:00.877 8:22.4   26:03.0372.2 13:05 12:56 -9 88.12 50.2%

15 271 Bob Stephens (M42) 14 M40-44 Plano     26:28.475 8:31.3   26:30.8002.3 13:12 13:16 +4 33.52 52.3%

16 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 2 F50-54 Farmers Branch     26:26.364 8:30.6   26:35.0938.7 13:11 13:15 +4 108.64 64.8%

17 169 Kavita Maung (F44) 3 F40-44 Coppell     26:52.244 8:38.9   26:57.2895.0 13:01 13:52 +51 7.24 58.9%

18 003 Ruben Saguil (M49) 15 M45-49 Carrollton     23:38.881 7:36.7   27:00.2553:21.4 25.88 61.9%

19 997 Scymentress Williams (F43) 4 F40-44 Arlington     27:41.685 8:54.8   28:08.49626.8 13:54 13:48 -6 16.31 56.6%

20 919 Phil Murch (M57) 16 M55-59 Frisco     28:16.231 9:06.0   28:20.0033.8 14:10 14:07 -3 88.77 55.3%

21 835 Kevin English (M32) 17 M30-34 Carrollton     25:03.974 8:04.1   28:49.4333:45.5 56.03 51.9%

22 111 Kimyla Guice (F30) 5 F30-34 Dallas     32:04.884 10:19.6   32:04.8840.0 15:21 16:44 +83 124.88 46.1%

23 461 Teresa Lewis (F53) 6 F50-54 Lewisville     32:56.180 10:36.1   33:10.26914.1 15:44 17:13 +89 63.82 53.4%

24 108 Leo Baeza (M43) 18 M40-44 The Colony     34:00.335 10:56.7   34:09.5279.2 16:14 17:46 +92 59.66 41.1%

25 111 Merari Baeza (F39) 7 F35-39 The Colony     34:03.469 10:57.7   34:13.0649.6 16:18 17:45 +87 56.53 44.7%

26 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 8 F01-09 Coppell     27:32.278 8:51.8   36:28.2718:56.0 13:30 14:02 +32 22.28

27 315 Nathan Bruser (M42) 19 M40-44 Coppell     27:32.335 8:51.8   36:28.6958:56.4 13:30 14:03 +33 82.34 50.3%

28 636 Yavuz Colasan (M37) 20 M35-39 Irving     37:39.051 12:07.1   37:47.6038.6 18:08 19:31 +83 159.05 35.5%

29 812 Prabu Ayyagari (M54) 21 M50-54 Coppell     39:14.019 12:37.7   39:26.39812.4 18:44 20:30 +106 285.98 38.8%

30 024 Carol Creech (F63) 9 F60-64 Plano     39:45.535 12:47.8   39:48.2852.7 19:00 20:45 +105 7.46 50.8%

31 096 Tristian Chynoweth (M18) 22 M15-19 Carrollton     36:17.769 11:41.0   40:09.5583:51.8 17:58 18:19 +21 77.77 36.8%

32 477 Angela Chynoweth (F36) 10 F35-39 Carrollton     37:49.366 12:10.4   41:39.0483:49.7 18:03 19:46 +103 169.37 39.7%

33 112 Ricardo Salazar (M41) 23 M40-44 Dallas     27:52.526 8:58.3   47:13.99619:21.5 13:53 13:59 +6 187.47 49.3%

34 113 Devanni Salazar (F17) 11 F15-19 Dallas     34:22.490 11:03.9   53:54.29319:31.8 157.51 44.0%

35 114 Sayda Ayala (F37) 12 F35-39 Dallas     34:21.805 11:03.6   53:54.54119:32.7 14:28 19:54 +326 201.81 43.9%

36 893 Barbara Vollmering (F48) 13 F45-49 Garland     66:05.446 21:16.4   66:09.6254.2 34:09 31:56 -133 365.45 25.0%

37 103 Kathy Nickel (F51) 14 F50-54 Dallas     68:38.400 22:05.6   68:44.6386.2 34:17 34:21 +5 518.40 25.0%

38 846 Bethany Nickel (F16) 15 F15-19 Dallas     68:40.176 22:06.2   68:45.4415.3 35:26 33:15 -131 520.18 22.3%

Average Finish Time: 31:19 Average Age Grade: 52.2%24 Positive Split 10 Negative Split

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD2K [Lap]

1 105 Valeria Flint (F35) 1 F35-39 Irving     26:36.092 21:24.3   26:48.46012.4 696.09 20.5%

2 106 Maria Arevalo (F26) 2 F25-29 Irving     26:50.773 21:36.1   27:02.83912.1 710.77 20.0%

Average Finish Time: 26:43 Average Age Grade: 20.2%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

